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CUATT MICHAEL/CUATT JANET
1135 SW MCFARLANE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-2S-16-01835-000
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02/17/2023 CP 4.27 29,890 0 0 29,890

STANDARD
3

57,739
14,867
29,890

102,496
0

102,496
0

102,496
102,496

0

102,496

1482/2167 1/12/2023 WD U I 35 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FORD CLYDE

CUATT MICHAEL

1387/1074 6/24/2019 WD Q I 01 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUBY E DRIGGERS

CLYDE & GENEVA FORD
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XFOB:1:1: SKYLINE M H

HX Base Yr

6748 NW US HIGHWAY 41  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,138 112.5000 92.25 104,980 1979 1979 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 48,708

FOP 200 35 70 3,552

FOP 308 35 108 5,480

1,468 1,138 57,739

BAS= W18 S24 E16 FOP=  S10 E20 N10 W20$ E24 N24 FOP= N14W22
S14 E22$ W22$.
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24
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20
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20

FOP 14

22

14

22

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 50 0 0 3 50 300

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 2.00 2.00 40 1993 1993 3 40 192

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 300.00 UT 4.50 4.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 675

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,400

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,800.00 2,800.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,800

8 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

14,867

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.27 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 29,890


